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MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

MEDUAS897224 b

"Port-te-Port” or "Combined

SEA WAYBILL No.

MTRETZKY DMITRY
HA GIBOR HAAIMONY
332 TEL AVIV ISRAEL

12-14. chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA, Switzerland NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY Transport” (see Clause 1)
Website : A % 3
s ebsite | www.msc.com SCAC Code: mscu | NO- & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINALBIL's | NO OF RIDER PAGES
1/1 0
SHIPPER: CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: {Include Agent(s) at POD)
A.UNIVERS ON BEHALF OF FCL/FCL

CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not necoliable unless marked "To Order" or “To Order of..." here.
Safeway Transport

1 Pandoras street,Athens

Greece 16674 +302108941520
amtavanli@safewaytransport.gr

NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or 1o his Agent for failure to notify -
see Clause 20)

Safeway Transport

1 Pandoras street,Athens
Greece 16674 +302108941520
amtavanli@safewaytransport.gr

Lloyds / IMO Number = 9360283

Carrier has no liability or responsibility
whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the
goods by reason of natural variations in
atmospheric temperatures during the winter
period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of
the Goods for carriage in dry-van containers,
and / or inherent vice of the Goods, in such
temperatures.

This carriage is subject to the MSC Sea Waybill
or Bill of Lading Terms and Conditions found at
the back of this document, as well as to the MSC
Agency Terms and Conditions available at
www.MSC.com/en/carrier-terms which are

VESSEL & VOYAGE NC. (see Clauses 8 & 9) PORT OF LOADING

MSC AUBE F V. AP508R ASHDOD

PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)

p.9.0.0.0.0.0.0.4

HS CODE: 9905.00

subject to force majeure
Total Tare wgt. 210(

.

BOOKING REF. (or) SHIPPER'S REF.| PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BKIN2502330 XXX | PIRAEUS poosesesd P,
,F'ARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER - CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (seec.‘lauseﬂ)j
Container Numbers, Seal Description of Packages and Goods Gross Cargo Measuremenit
Numbers and Marks (Continued on attached Bill of Lading Rider pags(s), if applicable) Weight
KGS CBM
MSBU1497996/20DV 1125.004Q 15.740
SEAL1/204 SLAC - 69 PKGS USED
Tare Wt :2100 USED HOUSEHOLD

***CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS**
unloading in Israel unless in distress or

KGS Total Gross wgt. 1125.000 KGS Total Volume. 15.74 CEM

FREIGHT & CHARGES

Cargo shall not be delivered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 16).

RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition {unless otherwise

FREIGHT PREPAID

stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or unils
indicated in the bex entitled Carrier's Receipt for caniage subject to all the terms
and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading 1o the Port of
Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL
OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR
OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF
THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE
CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE
MERCHANT.

If this is a neaoliable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly
endorsed must ba surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with
ouistanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If
this Is a non-negotiable (straight] Bill of Lading, the Carier shall deliver the Goods
or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges)
against the surrender cf one original Bill of Lading or in atcordance with the
national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills
of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and dale, and wherever one ariginal Bill
of Lading has bean surrandered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.

DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Ad Valorem
Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) Carrier - see Clause 14.1)
p0.0.0.0.4

1 CNTR

CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cnirs or Pkgs revd by

SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A.

PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE
ASHDOD 27-FEB-2025

SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE
27-FEB-2025

N

MSC (ISRAEL)
ASHDOD

LTD

Sea Waybill Standard Edition. 02/2075

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE
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PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: MIRETZKY DMITRY
Packing Job Date: 26 Dec 2024
Origin Address: Israel

Destination Address: Greece

Packed Items

Package# . tem : Comment o Wrapping m
v

1 0033 Wrapped ——
2 Toys ‘ - Large Box ———
3 Bicycle, Kids ' Wrapped ——
4 Table 7 Wrapped s
5 Picture Flat Box e
6 Picture . “ - Flat Box ——
7 Shoes Medium Box e
8 Clothes Medium Box e
<] Pillows Large Box ———-
10 Pillows Large Box —_—
11 Decorations Wrapped _
12 Clothes Medium Box
13 Books . Wrapped =~ ==00lo-——
14 Tv Lags ‘ h Wrapped —_—
15 Decorations Wrapped —_——
16 Toys o Large Box Cmm——
17 Toys LargeBox 0 6o———-
18 Toys Large Box 0 o———-
19 Clothes ' - Medium Box = -
20 Clothes - o MediumBox = ——
21 Clothes © Medium Box .
22 Clothes . Medium Box —
23 Vynil Wrapped ——
24 Vynil Wrapped ——
25 Vynil Wrapped —_—
28 Vynil - Wrapped —_—
27 Vynil Wrapped ——————-
28 Vynil Wrapped —_—
29 Vynil . Wrapped —————
30 Viynil “ Wrapped I ——
31 Books | ) Book/Small Box e

S-hipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Shipper Signature on delivery D IlveryDrEverSLgnature

L =
Shipper:MIRETZKY DMITRY Foreman: llya Musienko M3irisi K
29 Dec 2024 A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Date Company:___



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
50
81
)
63
64
85
66
67
68
89

Books

Books

Books

Sofa 1 Cushion
éofa 1 Cushion
Sofa 1 Cushion
Mirror

Guitar

Stand

Mattress

Lamp, Floor or Pole
Lamp, Floor or Pole
Chair

Bed Kids

Bed Kids

Bed Kids
Mattress

Clothes

Clothes

Clothes

Mattress
Computer Monitor
Cuﬁputer Monitor
Printer

Printer

Dresser
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Stand

Lamp, Floor or Pole
Mixer “
Dumbbell
Dumbbell

0666
4445
2555
3410

Total Number of Packages: 69

Shipper Signature on packing

L

Shipper:MIRETZKY DMITRY

29 Dec 2024

Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

‘Wrapped

Wrapped

.Wrapped
'Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped

Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Foreman Signature on packing

e

Foreman: llya Musienko
Name:___

A. Univers Transit Lid. Date

Shipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



Used Boxes Count

Sox e

Book/Small Box
Large Box
Medium Box
Flat Box
Wrapped

Shipper Signature on packing

L

Shipper:MIRETZKY DMITRY
29 Dec 2024

11
6

10

2
40

Foreman Signature on packing

=

Foreman: llya Musienko

A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Name:

Date

ipper Signature on delivery

Name:

Delivery Driver Signature

Company:



i

—"‘:'5{“(‘;:’.‘“
gw‘ A UNIVERS TRANSIT [.TD.

CONTACT INFORMATION FORM

When you ask us to take care of your relocation we kindly request you to fill in this form and return it to us.

Client Account Job number

Dmitry Miretzky

Loading address / details Address of destination / details

Hagibor Haalmoni 33 a Tel Aviv, Israel

Knosou 12 Marousi 151 22, Athens, Greece

e 1 972524295082 ioael +306949210573

Phone 2 972526555461 Phone 2 ANRAIRRSEATZE

Phone cell Phone cell bt g S S
Facsimile Facsimile

Email { very . . ’ Email ( very important) dmiretski@ mail.com
important) dmiretski@gmail.com g :

Date you depart from Date you arrive at this

this address address

Itis very important that we ( or our agent) know where we can reach

instance, also give us the address of an employer or relatives where Vi

you during transit of your shipment. Please advise details below. You can, for

ou will be staying.

Contact address / details 1)

Contact address / details 2)

Phone 1 Phone 1

Phone 2 Phone 2

Phone cell Phone cell

Facsimile Facsimile

Email ( very Email { very important)
important)

We can reach you at We can reach you at
this address from - till this address from - till

Request date(s) of 26.12.24
loading o
Timing of shipping of A.S.A.P. AFTER AT MY ON A CERTAIN DATE:
your goods PACKING CALL
Service requested FULL-SERVICE INTO
NEW RESIDENCE
Place Date Signature
N5 ¥




